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January,
                           2024

      

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

Sealing and healing of the gastrointestinal tract

Gastrointestinal Anastomosis Workshop 

Types of Anastomosis 
Hand-sewn and stapled Anastomosis

Science of Tissue Management (SOTM)

Practical demonstration: Hand-sewn Anastomosis10:30-11:00

11:00-11:15 Discussion

Lunch and prayer

13:00-15:15 Practice session: Hand-sewn Anastomosis

Practical demonstration: Stapled Anastomosis

11:15-13:00

15:45-16:15

Dr. Mohammed Alharthi

Dr. Mohammed Alharthi

Dr. Abdulaziz Saleem 

Dr. Mohammed Alharthi
Dr. Abdulaziz Saleem 
Dr. Mohammed Widinly

All Instructors 

16:15-17:00 Practice session: Stapled Anastomosis

Closing remarks, candidates' feedback and workshop evaluation17:00

All Instructors 

All Instructors 

Coffee Break  and prayer15:15-15:45

Dr. Mohammed Alharthi
Dr. Abdulaziz Saleem 
Dr. Mohammed Widinly

08:00 - 09:00 Welcome and Registration 


