





Gastrointestinal Anastomosis Workshop

08:00 - 09:00	Welcome and Registration	
09:00-09:30	Sealing and healing of the gastrointestinal tract	Dr. Mohammed Alharthi
09:30-10:00	Types of Anastomosis Hand-sewn and stapled Anastomosis	Dr. Mohammed Alharthi
10:00-10:30	Science of Tissue Management (SOTM)	Dr. Abdulaziz Saleem
10:30-11:00	Practical demonstration: Hand-sewn Anastomosis	Dr. Mohammed Alharthi Dr. Abdulaziz Saleem Dr. Mohammed Widinly
11:00-11:15	Discussion	Dr. Mohammed Alharthi Dr. Abdulaziz Saleem Dr. Mohammed Widinly
11:15-13:00	Lunch and prayer	
13:00-15:15	Practice session: Hand-sewn Anastomosis	All Instructors
15:15-15:45	Coffee Break and prayer	
15:45-16:15	Practical demonstration: Stapled Anastomosis	All Instructors
16:15-17:00	Practice session: Stapled Anastomosis	All Instructors
17:00	Closing remarks, candidates' feedback and workshop evaluation	